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 2022 Flag Football Schedule 
 
 

       
*District Games    © Conference Games             

DAY DATE OPPONENT (@-Away) TIME 
JV 

TIME 
Varsity 

Friday  March 4 Jaguars Preseason Classic  TBA 10AM 
Tuesday  March 8 Atlantic Coast * 6pm 7pm  
Thursday  March 10 Westside  6pm 7pm 
Tuesday  March 22  @Ribault  6pm 7pm 
Wednesday   March 23 @ Wolfson  6pm 7pm 
Monday March 28 Fleming Island* 6pm    7pm 
Thurs  March 31  @ Stanton  6pm     7pm  
Monday  April 4 @ Fletcher     6pm 7pm 
Thursday   April 7 @ St Augustine * N/A     6pm  
Monday  April 11 Flagler Palm Coast*  6pm      7pm  
Tuesday  April 12 Paxon  6pm     7pm  
Thursday April 14  Chiles  4:30pm 5:30pm 
T, W, Z April 26-28 District Tournament   
Wednesday April Regional Semi-Final   
Monday May  Regional Final   
Fri/Sat May 13-14  FHSAA State Championship @ Mandarin 

High School 
  

     


